Gruppenrangliste

Max 1 Lizenz

Wolfli

Wolfisberg Thomas
Wolfisberg Monika
Wolfisberg Joe

Taktzeitsenker

Bihler Otto
Rutschmann Markus
Waiithrich Fritz

Unter Vogt

Vogt Simon
Vogt Sandra
Berger Norwin

Troubleshooter
Gisep Lorenzo
Gerber Max
Schneeberger Markus

Halle Hug
Stockli Florian
Seifert Thomas
Jutzi Christoph

Hitzkdpfe

Steffen Paul
Graf Jurg
Graf Daniel

Montage
Berchtold Fritz
Zingg Katja
Waithrich Hansueli

Rambo
Ryser Stefan
Salman Yazgul
Sayilir Bulent

Witteli

Born Lukas
Withrich Hans
Born Willi

Hasli
Korotya Alina
Kalt Jonas
Gasser Prisca

289
97
96
96

286
100
93
93

283
97
93
93

279
97
91
91

278
96
91
91

278
95
92
91

276
93
92
91

276
98
91
87

275
96
92
87

272

98
88
86

93
95
93

99
92
89

96
88
83

93
89
86

94
89
89

o

93
91
90

97
91
86

93
90
83

o

o

o

o

92

o

o

90

o

88

o

Kummerbuebe

Lehmann Roger
Bahler Samuel
Schenker Peter

Allmen

Riser Hans Peter
Riser Jean-Marc
Laderach Hans

Coop-Brothers

von Arx Markus
Selmani Arian
Dam Hin-schun

Flocki

Flick Helen
Flick Peter
Lotscher Ruth

Zantrumknaller

Ryser Walter
Sidler Lukas
Correa Alejandro

Nagelmeister

Bader Andy
Bader Peter
Fretz Werner

Flurweg

Tsesmelis Michael
Fankhauser Hans
Tsesmelis Yannick

KK Ochsenfreunde Hutt

Leibundgut Benjamin
Leibundgut Paul
Leibundgut Beat

KK Ochsenfreunde Hutt

Burli Erwin
Grossenbacher Erika
Hirschi Ueli

KK Ochsenfreunde Hutt

Locher Jakob
Locher Lars
Locher Nico

272
92
91
89

269
94
89
86

266
92
87
87

265
90
89
86

263
98
85
80

259
93
83
83

258
90
89
79

258
92
86
80

252
89
85
78

237
88
79
70

o

93
89
86

90
85
84

o

96
81
76

92
80
76

o

80
79
74

86
79
77

87
67
52

o

o

83
72
84

o

o

o

o

o

73

o



Gruppenrangliste

Loliverein
Jorge Marcelino
Rexhepi Zeki
Kissling Anton

205
75
66
64

75

Max 1 Lizenz Junioren

Gau Furzer 287
Zeltner Nadine 96
Kempter Janik 96

Berger Lea 95

96
94
91

o



Gruppenrangliste

Min 2 Lizenzen

Schlossgeister
Haefeli Marc-André
Lehmann Joel
Fleg Walter

Moosbéachler
Haefeli Miriam
Hochgesang Toralf
Lehmann Ruth

293

99
97
97

289
97
97
95

97
96
94

97

90

o

o



